
MAX Fares
Cash Fare  ............................................................................. $1.00
Monthly Pass  ...................................................................... $26.00

Transfers  ................................................................................ Free
Children Under 3 years old (accompanied by an adult,

maximum 2 children)  .......................................................... Free

Exact fare is required to board all buses.
A monthly convenience pass provides unlimited rides within the month 
of issuance.
Transfers are permitted wherever bus routes meet & are good for one 
hour past the time issued. Transfers are provided to continue a single 
trip & are not good for return trips or stopovers.
Seniors, the disabled, & Medicare cardholders are eligible for half fare 
($0.50) Monday–Friday 10:00am–2:00pm & Saturday 9:00am–4:00pm.

MAX & DAR Pass & Ticket Outlets 
MAX PASSES, TICKETS, TICKET BOOKS:
 Intermodal Center, 123 North E Street

DISCOUNTED SENIOR TICKETS ONLY:
 Pan-Am Center, 703 E. Sherwood Way
 Frank A. Bergon Center, 238 S. “D” Street

Senior discount ticket books are available at the Pan-Am & Frank A. 
Bergon Centers through partial funding provided by Fresno Madera 
Agency on Aging (www.FMAAA.org).

Tarifas de MAX
Tarifa por Boleto  ................................................................... $1.00
Tarifa para Pas por Mes ...................................................... $26.00
Transbordar  .......................................................................... Gratis

Niños edades tres (3) y menor (Niños menores de 3 años de 
edad son gratis cuando sean acompañados por un pasajero 
(adulto) que pague)  ........................................................... Gratis

Se requiere cambio exacto para subirse al autobús.
Un pas mensual es efectivo para viajes sin límites durante el mes 
otorgado.
Se permiten transbordes en cualquier lugar que las rutas del autobús 
crucen y son buenos hasta una hora mas del tiempo de compra. 
Transbordes son permitidos para seguir su viaje y no se usan para 
viajes de vuelta.
Pasajeros ancianos, incapacitados, y pasajeros con tarjetas de 
Medicare son elegibles para boletos de mitad de precio ($0.50) en la 
ruta-fi ja de MAX, Lunes–Viernes 10:00am–2:00pm y Sabado 
9:00am–4:00pm.

MAX y DAR Taquillas de Pases y Boletos 
PASES Y BOLETOS Y LIBROS DE BOLETOS DE MAX:
 Ofi cina Administrativa de MAX, 123 Calle Norte "E"

PARA EL DESCUENTO ANCIANOS SOLEMENTE:
 Pan-Am Center, 703 E. Sherwood Way
 Frank A. Bergon, 238 S. “D” Street

Libros de boletos para los pasajeros ancianos son disponibles en los 
centros de Pan-Am y Frank A. Bergon, Los fondos fueron otorgados 
por la Agencia de envejecimiento Fresno-Madera. (www.FMAAA.org)

What is Dial-A-Ride (DAR)?
Madera Dial-A-Ride (DAR) is a general public, curb-to-curb, demand-response 
public transit system operated by the City of Madera. Service is provided to 
residents within approximately a five-mile radius of the City's downtown Intermodal 
Center. DAR can be used for work, medical appointments, school, meetings, senior 
services, events & much more. Vehicles are wheelchair lift-equipped. DAR should 
not be used for emergency or critical medical transport.

How Can I Get a Ride from DAR? To make a reservation, call 661-RIDE 
(661-7433), Monday–Friday 7:00AM–6:30PM, Saturday 9:00AM–4:00PM, 
Sunday* 8:30AM–2:30PM (*Sunday reservation required by 3:00PM Saturday)

Give the following information:
•  Address where you are to be picked up.
•  Address where you want to go.
•  Requested pick up or appointment time.
•  Number of persons.
•  Need a return trip (at least 30 minutes later than for drop off time).
•  Any special needs you may have.
•  Phone number where you can be reached for updates (home or cell).

Reservations for DAR We highly recommend that riders call at least a day in 
advance. However, riders may call up to two hours prior to the time they need DAR 
services  but will receive service  based on space availability.  The dispatcher  will            
provide an estimated pick up time (within 15 minutes before or after the estimated 
time). Please be ready 15 minutes before the estimated time. The bus cannot wait 
longer than 5 minutes. If you no longer need a ride after scheduling, call early to 
cancel. Drivers cannot make schedule changes. Only the dispatcher can make 
scheduling changes. 
Can I Get Regularly-Scheduled DAR Trips? You can make reservations for 
regularly-scheduled pickups (same time each day of week) by calling & scheduling 
the trip with Dial-A-Ride's dispatcher. Your trip will continue automatically until you 
ask for a change or cancellation. Call to cancel when you do not need a ride. If you 
do not show up three times without calling to cancel, your trip will be dropped from 
the recurring ride "subscription" list.
ADA Eligibility & Certifi cation for DAR Passengers who cannot easily board or 
access fixed-route service due to a disability may apply for ADA paratransit certifi 
cation  with  Dial-A-Ride. Consistent with the Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA), 
certifi ed passengers qualify for priority Dial-A-Ride service. An ADA application, 
available at the lntermodal Center at 123 North "E" Street, must be completed & 
approved to qualify. ADA-paratransit eligibility cards will be issued to qualifi ed 
applicants.

DAR Fares
CASH FARES

General Public–City/County .......................................................................... $3.00

Children Under 1 Year  ....................................................................................  Free
Senior (60+) Disabled–City area *  ............................................................... $1.00
* Beginning or ending within City limits.

Senior (60+) Disabled–County area **  ........................................................ $2.00
** Beginning or ending in areas south of Avenue 13, east of Road 29, north of Ellis Street & west of Road 24½.

TICKETS
General Public–Book of 20  ....................................................................... $40.00

Disabled–Book of 10  ................................................................................... $9.00
Senior (60+)–Book of 10 ***  ......................................................................  $5.00
*** Suggested donation at Pan-Am & Frank A. Bergon Centers.

Note: Acceptable forms of l.D. for reduced fares are a Dept. of Motor Vehicles 
Senior Citizen card or an ADA-paratransit eligibility card.

DAR Courtesy Rules
1. Be ready when bus arrives.
2. No smoking aboard the bus.
3. No eating or drinking while riding.
4. Deposit exact fare; drivers cannot make change.
5. Deposit fare or ticket directly in fare box when boarding.
6. Drivers are not allowed to enter your home or business.
7. Children under five years old must be accompanied by an adult.
8. If you no longer need a ride, call & cancel. (Minimum 2 hour notice preferred)
9. Wheelchairs must be secured; seatbelts are provided for convenience.

10. Service animals are permitted for passengers with disabilities, but must be 
under the control of passenger.

11. A maximum of three grocery bags is allowed.

¿Que es el Servicio de Dial-A-Ride (DAR)?
Madera Dial-A-Ride (DAR) es un servicio dedicado para server el publico general. 
Ofrece servicio a su bordillo y responde a la demanda de la población. El sistema es 
administrado por la Ciudad de Madera. Corre un radio de aproximadamente cinco 
millas del centre de Madera. Este servicio puede ser utilizado para server varias de 
sus necesidades de transporte, pero no para emergencias, o con propositos 
medicales criticos. Todos los vehiculos son equipados para sillas de rueda.
¿Como Puedo Recibir Servicios de DAR? Para hacer una reservación, llame 
al: 661-RIDE (661-7433), Lunes–Viernes 7:00AM–6:30PM, Sabado 9:00AM–
4:00PM, Domingo* 8:30AM–2:30PM (* Su reservación es requerida antes de las 3:00PM el sabado.)

De la siguiente información:
•  Domicilio de origen.
•  Domicilio de su destine fi nal.
•  La hara deseada de ser levantado u hara de cita.
•  Numero de personas viajando con usted.
•  Cualquier necesidad en especial que pueda tener.
•  Numero de telefono donde pueda ser llamado (casa o celular).

Reservaciones por DAR Recomendamos que pasajeros hablen con un dia de 
anticipo; pero pueden llamar por lo menos dos horas por adelantado el mismo dia, 
y seran despachados si hay espacio disponible. El despacho central le dara un 
horario estimado de ser levantado, (la hora actual puede variar por 15 minutos mas 
o  menos). Por favor este listo 15 minutes antes. El autobus no va esperar mas de 5
minutos. Sin nova a necesitar los servicios, por favor de cancelar su reservación 
temprano. Solamente el centro del despache puede hacer cambios de horario y no 
el conductor del autobus.
¿Puedo Hacer Viajes Regularmente por DAR? Sí, puede hacer reservaciones 
para citas que tenga regularmente entre la semana (la misma hora del dia o 
semana). Puede hacer su reservación llamando al centro de despache. Sus viajes 
serian automaticamente hasta que cambiara o cancelara su horario. Por favor 
de llamar y cancelar su reservación con el servicio Dial-A-Ride si no necesita los 
servicios. Si no se presenta a tres de sus reservaciones regulares, su reservación 
sera cancelada de la lista de subscripción.
ADA Elegibilidad y Certifi cación por DAR Pasajeros que no puedan abordar 
con facilidad o no tienen acceso a la ruta-fi ja debido a incapacidad, pueden aplicar 
para obtener certifi cación especial con Dial-A-Ride. De acuerdo con el acto de 
americanos con incapacidad (ADA) que califi quen recibiran prioridad de servicio 
Dial-A-Ride. Aplicaciones son disponibles al 123 norte de la Calle "E’’. Tiene que 
ser llena por complete y aprobada para califi car. Tarjetas de elegibilidad ADA- I 
paratransito seran otorgadas a pasajeros que califi quen.

Tarifas de DAR
DINERO EN EFECTIVO

Publico General-ciudad y candado  .............................................................. $3.00

Ninos menores de un año  ............................................................................ Gratis
Ancianos (60+) y incapacitadas–Ciudad *  ................................................... $1.00
* Comenzanda o terminanda entre imites de la ciudad.

Ancianos (60+) y incapacitadas–Condado **  .............................................. $2.00
** Comenzando o terminanda en areas sur de la Avenida 13, este de Road 29, norte del camina Ell is y aeste del 

camino 24½.

BOLETOS
Publico General–Libro de 20  .................................................................... $40.00
lncapacitadas–Libro de 10  .......................................................................... $9.00
Ancianas–Libra de 10 ***  ...........................................................................  $5.00
*** Una danación es sugerida en los centros Pan-Am y Frank A. Bergan.

Nota: Formas de ID aceptables para recibir precios reducidos son tarjeta para 
ancianos del Departamenta del DMV o tarjetas de elegibilidad de ADA-paratransito.

Reglas de Cortesia de DAR
1. Por favor este listo cuando el auto Jus llegue.
2. No se permite fumar.
3. No puede comer o beber en el aut:Jbus.
4. Deposite su tarifa exacta, los canductores no cargan cambia.
5. Depasite su tarifa o boleto en la caja al bordar.
6. No es permitido a los conductares de entrar a su casa o negocia.
7. Niños menores de cinco anos deb~n ser acampaiiados por un adulto.
8. Llame para cancelar su reservacicn, cuanda no necesite transporte.
9. Sillas de ruedas tienen que estar aseguradas con cinturones son disponibles 

para su conveniencia.
10. Animales de servicio son permitidos para pasajeros con incapacidades pero 

deben ser controlados a todo tiempo para el pasajero.
11. Se permiten maximo de 3 bolsas de mandado.

MAX SySteM MAp
CITY OF MADERA

TRANSIT SYSTEM

May 1, 2019

www.madera.gov/transit

661-RIDE (661-7433)

If you have
questions or
comments

call:

For service
improvement 

suggestions, call
the City of Madera:

661-3689
(ENGLISH)

Si tiene
preguntas o
comentarios

llame:

Para sugerencias
de cómo mejorar

el servicio, llame a la 
Cuidad de Madera al:

661-3689
(ESPAÑOL)

99

99

99

145

145

145

Stadium

W
att

R
aym

ond
Thom

as

H
w

y 145 / M
adera Ave

R
oad 26 / Pine

HowardOlive

Sunrise / Ave 14½

Olive / Ave. 14

Ave 13½

Tozer / R
d 28

Sunset

National

Cleveland

Ave 16

Cleveland

Ashlan

South

Lincoln

D
D

A
ustin

Sonora

Lake

M
erced

Kennedy

Sherwood

Adell

Schnoor

Sc
hn

oo
r G

ranada

Liberty

W
estberry

N
oble

C
ypress

Almond W Almond

City Streets

Highways

Gill

Pecan / Ave 13

P

Yosemite

Yosemite

C

D

E

B

7th

5th

9th

Gat
ew

ay

Gat
ew

ay

6th

Oak

Maple

Riverview

Tulare

Route 1
Route 2
Route 3 College

Route 1

Route 2

Route 3
College Route 2

Regular

Weekday
AM/PM Peak
& Saturday

Madera
Community

Hospital

Madera
Community

Hospital

Madera Community
College Center 

Madera Community
College Center 

Landmarks Landmarks

Bus Depot
(Intermodal)
Bus Depot

(Intermodal)

“P” St.
Transfer
“P” St.

Transfer

Walmart

Walgreens

Pan Am Center
7:00am Mon-Fri Only 7:00am Mon-Fri Only

Madera
South H.S.

Madera
Community

Hospital

Madera
Community

Hospital

Madera
Community

Hospital

Madera Community
College Center 

Madera Community
College Center 

Madera Community
College Center 

Landmarks Landmarks Landmarks

Bus Depot
(Intermodal)
Bus Depot

(Intermodal)
Bus Depot

(Intermodal)

“P” St.
Transfer
“P” St.

Transfer
“P” St.

Transfer

Walmart Walmart Walmart

Walgreens Walgreens Walgreens

Pan Am Center Pan Am Center Pan Am Center
7:00am Mon-Fri Only 7:00am Mon-Fri Only 7:00am Mon-Fri Only

Madera
South H.S.

Madera
South H.S.

Madera
South H.S.

Scheduled
Bus Stops

Bus
Routes

Bidirectional

One-Way

Route 2

Routes 1 & 2

Route 1

Route 3 College {

REV 2017-12-07-1221

Non-Timed
Stops

Routes
1 & 2

Walmart 
temp closed, 
please use 
Walgreens & 
Schnoor/Cleveland.

MAX Service Hours
Weekdays 7:00AM–6:30PM • Saturdays 9:00AM–4:00PM 
Holidays–No Service: • New Years Day • Memorial Day 

•  Fourth of July–Independence Day • Labor Day • Thanksgiving 
•  Christmas Day

MAX Horas de Servicio
Lunes-Viernes 7:00A.M.–6:30P.M. • Sábado 9:00A.M.–4:00P.M. 

Días de Fiesta de MAX y DAR–No Hay Servicio: • Año Nuevo 
•  Dia Conmemorativo de los Caidos • 4 de Julio–La lndependencia • 

Dia del Trabajador • Dia de Acción de Gracias • Navidad

Route 3 College Weekdays/Lunes-Viernes

To make a DAR reservation, call 661-7433, Monday–Friday 7:00AM–6:30PM, 
Saturday 9:00AM–4:00PM, Sunday* 8:30AM–2:30PM (*Sunday reservation required by 3:00PM 
Saturday)

Para hacer una DAR reservación, llame al: 661-7433, Lunes–Viernes 7:00AM–
6:30PM, Sabado 9:00AM–4:00PM, Domingo* 8:30AM–2:30PM (* Su reservación es 
requerida antes de las 3:00PM el sabado.)

dmckenzie
Rectangle



ROUTE 1 WEEKDAYS
SOUTHBOUND

Walgreens DEPARTURE 7:00 AM 7:30 AM 8:00 AM 8:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:30 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM 3:30 PM 4:00 PM 4:30 PM 5:00 PM 5:30 PM

Sherwood–Big Lots 7:05 AM 7:35 AM 8:05 AM 8:35 AM 9:05 AM 9:35 AM 10:05 AM 10:35 AM 11:05 AM 11:35 AM 12:05 PM 12:35 PM 1:05 PM 1:35 PM 2:05 PM 2:35 PM 3:05 PM 3:35 PM 4:05 PM 4:35 PM 5:05 PM 5:35 PM

Bridge Store–South & D Street 7:12 AM 7:42 AM 8:12 AM 8:42 AM 9:12 AM 9:42 AM 10:12 AM 10:42 AM 11:12 AM 11:42 AM 12:12 PM 12:42 PM 1:12 PM 1:42 PM 2:12 PM 2:42 PM 3:12 PM 3:42 PM 4:12 PM 4:42 PM 5:12 PM 5:42 PM

1600 N. Lake St.–Madera Garden Apt. 7:17 AM 7:47 AM 8:17 AM 8:47 AM 9:17 AM 9:47 AM 10:17 AM 10:47 AM 11:17 AM 11:47 AM 12:17 PM 12:47 PM 1:17 PM 1:47 PM 2:17 PM 2:47 PM 3:17 PM 3:47 PM 4:17 PM 4:47 PM 5:17 PM 5:47 PM

Yosemite & Flume St. 7:25 AM 7:55 AM 8:25 AM 8:55 AM 9:25 AM 9:55 AM 10:25 AM 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 11:55 AM 12:25 PM 12:55 PM 1:25 PM 1:55 PM 2:25 PM 2:55 PM 3:25 PM 3:55 PM 4:25 PM 4:55 PM 5:25 PM 5:55 PM

Intermodal Center Bus Station 7:32 AM 8:02 AM 8:32 AM 9:02 AM 9:32 AM 10:02 AM 10:32 AM 11:02 AM 11:32 AM 12:02 PM 12:32 PM 1:02 PM 1:32 PM 2:02 PM 2:32 PM 3:02 PM 3:32 PM 4:02 PM 4:32 PM 5:02 PM 5:32 PM 6:02 PM

P Street & Yosemite TRANSFER 7:37 AM 8:07 AM 8:37 AM 9:07 AM 9:37 AM 10:07 AM 10:37 AM 11:07 AM 11:37 AM 12:07 PM 12:37 PM 1:07 PM 1:37 PM 2:07 PM 2:37 PM 3:07 PM 3:37 PM 4:07 PM 4:37 PM 5:07 PM 5:37 PM 6:07 PM

Avenue 13 & Stadium 7:43 AM — 8:43 AM — 9:43 AM — 10:43 AM — 11:43 AM — 12:43 PM — 1:43 PM — 2:43 PM — 3:43 PM — 4:43 PM — 5:43 PM —
Madera Hospital 7:50 AM — 8:50 AM — 9:50 AM — 10:50 AM — 11:50 AM — 12:50 PM — 1:50 PM — 2:50 PM — 3:50 PM — 4:50 PM — 5:50 PM —
Olive & Martin Ave. — 8:10 AM — 9:10 AM — 10:10 AM — 11:10 AM — 12:10 PM — 1:10 PM — 2:10 PM — 3:10 PM — 4:10 PM — 5:10 PM — 6:10 PM

9th Street & C Street — 8:15 AM — 9:15 AM — 10:15 AM — 11:15 AM — 12:15 PM — 1:15 PM — 2:15 PM — 3:15 PM — 4:15 PM — 5:15 PM — 6:15 PM

County Complex Rd 28 — 8:19 AM — 9:19 AM — 10:19 AM — 11:19 AM — 12:19 PM — 1:19 PM — 2:19 PM — 3:19 PM — 4:19 PM — 5:19 PM — 6:19 PM

County Complex Rd 28 7:57 AM — 8:57 AM — 9:57 AM — 10:57 AM — 11:57 AM — 12:57 PM — 1:57 PM — 2:57 PM — 3:57 PM — 4:57 PM — 5:57 PM —
9th Street & C Street 8:02 AM — 9:02 AM — 10:02 AM — 11:02 AM — 12:02 PM — 1:02 PM — 2:02 PM — 3:02 PM — 4:02 PM — 5:02 PM — 6:02 PM —
Olive & Martin Ave 8:07 AM — 9:07 AM — 10:07 AM — 11:07 AM — 12:07 PM — 1:07 PM — 2:07 PM — 3:07 PM — 4:07 PM — 5:07 PM — 6:07 PM —
Madera Hospital — 8:26 AM — 9:26 AM — 10:26 AM — 11:26 AM — 12:26 PM — 1:26 PM — 2:26 PM — 3:26 PM — 4:26 PM — 5:26 PM — 6:26 PM

Avenue 13 & Stadium — 8:32 AM — 9:32 AM — 10:32 AM — 11:32 AM — 12:32 PM — 1:32 PM — 2:32 PM — 3:32 PM — 4:32 PM — 5:32 PM — 6:32 PM

P Street & Yosemite TRANSFER 8:10 AM 8:38 AM 9:10 AM 9:38 AM 10:10 AM 10:38 AM 11:10 AM 11:38 AM 12:10 PM 12:38 PM 1:10 PM 1:38 PM 2:10 PM 2:38 PM 3:10 PM 3:38 PM 4:10 PM 4:38 PM 5:10 PM 5:38 PM 6:10 PM 6:35 PM

Intermodal Center Bus Station 8:15 AM 8:43 AM 9:15 AM 9:43 AM 10:15 AM 10:43 AM 11:15 AM 11:43 AM 12:15 PM 12:43 PM 1:15 PM 1:43 PM 2:15 PM 2:43 PM 3:15 PM 3:43 PM 4:15 PM 4:43 PM 5:15 PM 5:43 PM 6:15 PM 6:40 PM

Yosemite & Flume St. 8:22 AM 8:50 AM 9:22 AM 9:50 AM 10:22 AM 10:50 AM 11:22 AM 11:50 AM 12:22 PM 12:50 PM 1:22 PM 1:50 PM 2:22 PM 2:50 PM 3:22 PM 3:50 PM 4:22 PM 4:50 PM 5:22 PM 5:50 PM 6:22 PM —
1600 N. Lake St.–Madera Garden Apt. 8:30 AM 8:58 AM 9:30 AM 9:58 AM 10:30 AM 10:58 AM 11:30 AM 11:58 AM 12:30 PM 12:58 PM 1:30 PM 1:58 PM 2:30 PM 2:58 PM 3:30 PM 3:58 PM 4:30 PM 4:58 PM 5:30 PM 5:58 PM 6:30 PM —
Bridge Store–South & D Street 8:35 AM 9:03 AM 9:35 AM 10:03 AM 10:35 AM 11:03 AM 11:35 AM 12:03 PM 12:35 PM 1:03 PM 1:35 PM 2:03 PM 2:35 PM 3:03 PM 3:35 PM 4:03 PM 4:35 PM 5:03 PM 5:35 PM 6:03 PM 6:35 PM —
Sherwood–Big Lots 8:42 AM 9:10 AM 9:42 AM 10:10 AM 10:42 AM 11:10 AM 11:42 AM 12:10 PM 12:42 PM 1:10 PM 1:42 PM 2:10 PM 2:42 PM 3:10 PM 3:42 PM 4:10 PM 4:42 PM 5:10 PM 5:42 PM 6:10 PM 6:42 PM —
Walgreens ARRIVAL 8:46 AM 9:14 AM 9:46 AM 10:14 AM 10:46 AM 11:14 AM 11:46 AM 12:14 PM 12:46 PM 1:14 PM 1:46 PM 2:14 PM 2:46 PM 3:14 PM 3:46 PM 4:14 PM 4:46 PM 5:14 PM 5:46 PM 6:14 PM 6:46 PM —

NORTHBOUND

ROUTE 2 WEEKDAYS
SOUTHBOUND SOUTHBOUND

Cottonwood Apts Rd. 28 DEPARTURE 7:00 AM Walgreens DEPARTURE — 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM 4:00 PM 5:00 PM

Sunrise & Lake 7:10 AM Granada & Sandlewood — 8:05 AM 9:05 AM 10:05 AM 11:05 AM 12:05 PM 1:05 PM 2:05 PM 3:05 PM 4:05 PM 5:05 PM

9th Street & C Street 7:12 AM Sunset & Liberty PEAK ONLY — 8:08 AM — — — — — 2:08 PM 3:08 PM — —
Olive & Martin 7:15 AM Schnoor & National — 8:14 AM 9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 AM 12:11 PM 1:11 PM 2:14 PM 3:14 PM 4:11 PM 5:11 PM

P Street & Yosemite TRANSFER 7:20 AM 8:20 AM 9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 12:17 PM 1:17 PM 2:20 PM 3:20 PM 4:17 PM 5:17 PM

Stadium & Avenue 13 7:25 AM 8:25 AM 9:22 AM 10:22 AM 11:22 AM 12:22 PM 1:22 PM 2:25 PM 3:25 PM 4:22 PM 5:22 PM

Madera Hospital ARRIVAL 7:29 AM 8:29 AM 9:26 AM 10:26 AM 11:26 AM 12:26 PM 1:26 PM 2:29 PM 3:29 PM 4:26 PM 5:26 PM

Madera Hospital DEPARTURE 7:30 AM 8:30 AM 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM 4:30 PM 5:30 PM

Stadium & Avenue 13 7:36 AM 8:36 AM 9:36 AM 10:36 AM 11:36 AM 12:36 PM 1:36 PM 2:39 PM 3:39 PM 4:36 PM 5:36 PM

P Street & Yosemite TRANSFER 7:42 AM 8:42 AM 9:42 AM 10:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:42 PM 1:42 PM 2:45 PM 3:45 PM 4:42 PM 5:42 PM

Schnoor & National 7:46 AM 8:46 AM 9:46 AM 10:46 AM 11:46 AM 12:46 PM 1:46 PM 2:49 PM 3:49 PM 4:46 PM 5:46 PM

Sunset & Liberty 7:51 AM 8:51 AM — — — — — 2:54 PM 3:54 PM — —
Granada & Sandlewood 7:54 AM 8:54 AM 9:49 AM 10:49 AM 11:49 AM 12:49 PM 1:49 PM 2:57 PM 3:57 PM 4:49 PM 5:49 PM

Walgreens ARRIVAL 7:59 AM 8:59 AM 9:54 AM 10:54 AM 11:54 AM 12:54 PM 1:54 PM 2:59 PM 3:59 PM 4:54 PM 5:54 PM

NORTHBOUND

ROUTE 1 SATURDAY
SOUTHBOUND

Walgreens DEPARTURE — 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 11:30 AM 12:00 PM 12:30 PM 1:00 PM 1:30 PM 2:00 PM 2:30 PM 3:00 PM

Sherwood–Big Lots — 10:05 AM 10:35 AM 11:05 AM 11:35 AM 12:05 PM 12:35 PM 1:05 PM 1:35 PM 2:05 PM 2:35 PM 3:05 PM

Bridge Store–South & D Street — 10:12 AM 10:42 AM 11:12 AM 11:42 AM 12:12 PM 12:42 PM 1:12 PM 1:42 PM 2:12 PM 2:42 PM 3:12 PM

1600 N. Lake St.–Madera Garden Apt. — 10:17 AM 10:47 AM 11:17 AM 11:47 AM 12:17 PM 12:47 PM 1:17 PM 1:47 PM 2:17 PM 2:47 PM 3:17 PM

Yosemite & Flume St. — 10:25 AM 10:55 AM 11:25 AM 11:55 AM 12:25 PM 12:55 PM 1:25 PM 1:55 PM 2:25 PM 2:55 PM 3:25 PM

Intermodal Center Bus Station — 10:32 AM 11:02 AM 11:32 AM 12:02 PM 12:32 PM 1:02 PM 1:32 PM 2:02 PM 2:32 PM 3:02 PM 3:32 PM

P Street & Yosemite TRANSFER 9:07 AM 10:37 AM 11:07 AM 11:37 AM 12:07 PM 12:37 PM 1:07 PM 1:37 PM 2:07 PM 2:37 PM 3:07 PM 3:37 PM

Avenue 13 & Stadium — 10:43 AM — 11:43 AM — 12:43 PM — 1:43 PM — 2:43 PM — 3:43 PM

Madera Hospital — 10:50 AM — 11:50 AM — 12:50 PM — 1:50 PM — 2:50 PM — 3:50 PM

Olive & Martin Ave. 9:10 AM — 11:10 AM — 12:10 PM — 1:10 PM — 2:10 PM — 3:10 PM —
9th Street & C Street 9:15 AM — 11:15 AM — 12:15 PM — 1:15 PM — 2:15 PM — 3:15 PM —
County Complex Rd 28 9:19 AM — 11:19 AM — 12:19 PM — 1:19 PM — 2:19 PM — 3:19 PM —
County Complex Rd 28 — 10:57 AM — 11:57 AM — 12:57 PM — 1:57 PM — 2:57 PM — 3:57 PM

9th Street & C Street — 11:02 AM — 12:02 PM — 1:02 PM — 2:02 PM — 3:02 PM — 4:02 PM

Olive & Martin Ave — 11:07 AM — 12:07 PM — 1:07 PM — 2:07 PM — 3:07 PM — 4:07 PM

Madera Hospital 9:26 AM — 11:26 AM — 12:26 PM — 1:26 PM — 2:26 PM — 3:26 PM —
Avenue 13 & Stadium 9:32 AM — 11:32 AM — 12:32 PM — 1:32 PM — 2:32 PM — 3:32 PM —
P Street & Yosemite TRANSFER 9:38 AM 11:10 AM 11:38 AM 12:10 PM 12:38 PM 1:10 PM 1:38 PM 2:10 PM 2:38 PM 3:10 PM 3:38 PM 4:10 PM

Intermodal Center Bus Station 9:43 AM 11:15 AM 11:43 AM 12:15 PM 12:43 PM 1:15 PM 1:43 PM 2:15 PM 2:43 PM 3:15 PM 3:43 PM —
Yosemite & Flume St. 9:50 AM 11:22 AM 11:50 AM 12:22 PM 12:50 PM 1:22 PM 1:50 PM 2:22 PM 2:50 PM 3:22 PM — —
1600 N. Lake St.–Madera Garden Apt. 9:58 AM 11:30 AM 11:58 AM 12:30 PM 12:58 PM 1:30 PM 1:58 PM 2:30 PM 2:58 PM 3:30 PM — —
Bridge Store–South & D Street 10:03 AM 11:35 AM 12:03 PM 12:35 PM 1:03 PM 1:35 PM 2:03 PM 2:35 PM 3:03 PM 3:35 PM — —
Sherwood–Big Lots 10:10 AM 11:42 AM 12:10 PM 12:42 PM 1:10 PM 1:42 PM 2:10 PM 2:42 PM 3:10 PM 3:42 PM — —
Walgreens ARRIVAL 10:14 AM 11:46 AM 12:14 PM 12:46 PM 1:14 PM 1:46 PM 2:14 PM 2:46 PM 3:14 PM 3:46 PM — —

NORTHBOUND

REV. 2019-05-06-1239

ROUTE 2 SATURDAY
SOUTHBOUND

Walgreens DEPARTURE 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 11:00 AM 12:00 PM 1:00 PM 2:00 PM 3:00 PM

Granada & Sandlewood 9:05 AM 10:05 AM 11:05 AM 12:05 PM 1:05 PM 2:05 PM 3:05 PM

Sunset & Liberty 9:08 AM 10:08 AM 11:08 AM 12:08 PM 1:08 PM 2:08 PM 3:08 PM

Schnoor & National 9:11 AM 10:11 AM 11:11 AM 12:11 PM 1:11 PM 2:14 PM 3:14 PM

P Street & Yosemite TRANSFER 9:17 AM 10:17 AM 11:17 AM 12:17 PM 1:17 PM 2:20 PM 3:20 PM

Stadium & Avenue 13 9:22 AM 10:22 AM 11:22 AM 12:22 PM 1:22 PM 2:25 PM 3:25 PM

Madera Hospital ARRIVAL 9:26 AM 10:26 AM 11:26 AM 12:26 PM 1:26 PM 2:29 PM 3:29 PM

Madera Hospital DEPARTURE 9:30 AM 10:30 AM 11:30 AM 12:30 PM 1:30 PM 2:30 PM 3:30 PM

Stadium & Avenue 13 9:36 AM 10:36 AM 11:36 AM 12:36 PM 1:36 PM 2:36 PM 3:36 PM

P Street & Yosemite TRANSFER 9:42 AM 10:42 AM 11:42 AM 12:42 PM 1:42 PM 2:42 PM 3:42 PM

Schnoor & National 9:46 AM 10:46 AM 11:46 AM 12:46 PM 1:46 PM 2:46 PM —
Sunset & Liberty 9:51 AM 10:51 AM 11:51 AM 12:51 PM 1:51 PM 2:51 PM —
Granada & Sandlewood 9:54 AM 10:54 AM 11:54 AM 12:54 PM 1:54 PM 2:54 PM —
Walgreens ARRIVAL 9:59 AM 10:59 AM 11:59 AM 12:59 PM 1:59 PM 2:59 PM —

NORTHBOUND

ROUTE 3 COLLEGE
SOUTHBOUND

Walgreens DEPARTURE 7:15 AM 8:15 AM 9:15 AM

Buses 
continue 
on same 
schedule 

every hour 
through 

last bus of 
the day

5:15 PM

Schnoor & National 7:20 AM 8:20 AM 9:20 AM 5:20 PM

P Street & Yosemite TRANSFER 7:25 AM 8:25 AM 9:25 AM 5:25 PM

South Campus 7:28 AM 8:28 AM 9:28 AM 5:28 PM

MCCC ARRIVAL 7:43 AM 8:43 AM 9:43 AM 5:43 PM

MCCC Departure 7:47 AM 8:47 AM 9:47 AM 5:47 PM

South Campus 8:00 AM 9:00 AM 10:00 AM 6:00 PM

P Street & Yosemite TRANSFER 8:04 AM 9:04 AM 10:04 AM 6:04 PM

Schnoor & National 8:07 AM 9:07 AM 10:07 AM 6:07 PM

Walgreens ARRIVAL 8:13 AM 9:13 AM 10:13 AM 6:13 PM

NORTHBOUND




